Contact   : Premier Electrosystems, 3, Planet Ind Est, Subhash Road, Vile Parle E, Mumbai- 057
Email       : feedback@premierin.com   Tel      : +91 99 88 11 73 72     Website : www.premierin.com
PREMIER’S DIGITAL HIGH VOLTAGE
BREAKDOWN TESTER
Model: PE 100
PE 100 – Premier’s High Voltage Breakdown Tester
APPLICATIONS:
High Voltage Breakdown Test or Flash Test of insulation materials, electrical instruments, motors,

Password Protection : To prevent unauthorized changes in the settings and calibrations
Power Supply  : 230 V AC +/- 10 %
Order Code:
Model O/p Voltage Current Timer Optional
PE100 AC 5 30 S1 NA
 AC: AC
DC: DC
5: 0-5KV
10: 0-10KV
X: Pls Specify
30: 0-30 mA
100: 0-100 mA
200: 0-200 mA
S1:SSSS
M1: MMMM
H1: HHHH
H2: HHH.H
NA- NONE
ZS- ZERO START
SS- SAFETY SW
FS- FOOT SWI
Eg:  PE 100-AC-5-30-S1-NA